West Leeacs Motor Glu®

Date
22/02/2025
15/03/2025
06/04/2025
26/04/2025
17/05/2025
15/06/2025
21/06/2025
14/09/2025
21/09/2025
25/10/2025
15/11/2025
26/12/2025

Calendar of Trial Events for 2025

Check website for any alterations to dates/times/venues

Event

Club Championship R1
Club Championship R2
John Bolton Trial

Club Championship R3
Club Championship R4
Stan Pitts Trophy Trial
Club Championship R5
White Rose Trial

Time Venue

Steve Walker Memorial Trial 11:00 Post Hill

Club Championship R6
Club Championship R7

Presidents Trial

13:00  Post Hill
13:00  Post Hill
11:00  Post Hill
13:00  Post Hill
13:00  Post Hill
11:00  Skyrakes
13:00  Post Hill
10:00 Cam Head
13:00  Post Hill
13:00  Post Hill
11:00  Post Hill

www.westleeds.co.uk

Status
Restricted
Restricted
Yorks Clubmans Championship
Restricted
Restricted
Centre Championship
Restricted
National
Open
Restricted
Restricted
Open



