## West Leeds Motor Club

Calendar of Trial Events for 2025 Check website for any alterations to dates/times/venues

Date	Event	Time	Venue	Status
22/02/2025	Club Championship R1	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
15/03/2025	Club Championship R2	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
06/04/2025	John Bolton Trial	11:00	Post Hill	Yorks Clubmans Championship
26/04/2025	Club Championship R3	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
17/05/2025	Club Championship R4	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
15/06/2025	Stan Pitts Trophy Trial	11:00	Skyrakes	Centre Championship
21/06/2025	Club Championship R5	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
14/09/2025	White Rose Trial	10:00	Cam Head	National
21/09/2025	Steve Walker Memorial Trial	11:00	Post Hill	Open
25/10/2025	Club Championship R6	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
15/11/2025	Club Championship R7	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
26/12/2025	Presidents Trial	11:00	Post Hill	Open

www.westleeds.co.uk